
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

  

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

5 Reasons eWallet is a WINNER! 

#1 

#2 

#3 

#4 

#5 NO extra work for you!  

Top 

Reason! 

Don’t delay! Offer eWallet to  

your students and families today!  
Contact your Book Fair Consultant for any questions! 

 


